
 

 
Thermoplastic Valves

Single Entry Ball Valves
 

Pressure Rating @ 73°F (23°C), Water
1/2" - 2"     235 psi
3" - 4"     150 psi

Maximum Service Temperature
PVC = 140°F (60°C)

Temperature/Pressure De-ratings Apply
Rated for Vacuum Service

All Valves Assembled with Silicone-Free, Water Soluble Lubricant.  See
Ball Valve Accessories & Repair Kits Section for Additional Options and
Features

PVC White – Socket/Threaded Style PVC Gray – Socket/Threaded Style
 
PVC White 

Size Buna-N EPDM Viton® Std
Pk

Mstr
Pk

Disc
Code

Threaded Ends
1/2 2411-005W 

18.07
2421-005W 

20.04
2431-005W 

22.29 10 120 240

3/4 2411-007W 
24.46

2421-007W 
25.22

2431-007W 
28.03 10 80 240

1 2411-010W 
26.70

2421-010W 
29.66

2431-010W 
32.98 10 0 240

1-1/4 2411-012W 
37.13

2421-012W 
41.29

2431-012W 
45.87 6 0 240

1-1/2 2411-015W 
48.13

2421-015W 
55.88

2431-015W 
60.59 5 0 240

2 2411-020W 
54.18

2421-020W 
60.14

2431-020W 
66.85 5 0 240

3 2411-030W 
197.05

2421-030W 
244.45

2431-030W 
281.85 1 0 240

4 2411-040W 
416.55

2421-040W 
458.93

2431-040W 
498.88 1 0 240

Socket Ends
1/2 2412-005W 

18.07
2422-005W 

20.04
2432-005W 

22.29 10 120 240

3/4 2412-007W 
24.46

2422-007W 
25.22

2432-007W 
28.03 10 80 240

1 2412-010W 
26.70

2422-010W 
29.66

2432-010W 
32.98 10 0 240

1-1/4 2412-012W 
37.13

2422-012W 
41.29

2432-012W 
45.87 6 0 240

1-1/2 2412-015W 
48.13

2422-015W 
55.88

2432-015W 
60.60 5 0 240

2 2412-020W 
54.18

2422-020W 
60.14

2432-020W 
66.85 5 0 240

3 2412-030W 
197.05

2422-030W 
244.45

2432-030W 
281.85 1 0 240

4 2412-040W 
416.55

2422-040W 
458.93

2432-040W 
498.88 1 0 240

PVC Gray 
Size Buna-N EPDM Viton® Std

Pk
Mstr
Pk

Disc
Code

Threaded Ends
1/2 2411-005G 

19.84
2421-005G 

21.99
2431-005G 

24.46 10 120 240

3/4 2411-007G 
24.99

2421-007G 
27.80

2431-007G 
30.87 10 80 240

1 2411-010G 
29.40

2421-010G 
32.63

2431-010G 
36.27 10 0 240

1-1/4 2411-012G 
40.83

2421-012G 
45.39

2431-012G 
50.37 6 0 240

1-1/2 2411-015G 
51.40

2421-015G 
60.21

2431-015G 
66.96 5 0 240

2 2411-020G 
59.52

2421-020G 
66.14

2431-020G 
73.45 5 0 240

3 2411-030G 
207.45

2421-030G 
257.29

2431-030G 
296.69 1 0 240

4 2411-040G 
438.45

2421-040G 
483.10

2431-040G 
525.12 1 0 240

Socket Ends
1/2 2412-005G 

19.84
2422-005G 

21.99
2432-005G 

24.46 10 120 240

 

PVC Gray (continued)
Size Buna-N EPDM Viton® Std 

Pk
Mstr
Pk

Disc
Code

Socket Ends
3/4 2412-007G

24.99
2422-007G

27.80
2432-007G 

30.87 10 80 240

1 2412-010G
29.40

2422-010G
32.63

2432-010G 
36.27 10 0 240

1-1/4 2412-012G
40.83

2422-012G
45.39

2432-012G 
50.37 5 0 240

1-1/2 2412-015G
51.46

2422-015G
60.21

2432-015G 
66.96 5 0 240

2 2412-020G
59.52

2422-020G
66.14

2432-020G 
73.45 5 0 240

3 2412-030G
207.45

2422-030G
257.29

2432-030G 
296.69 1 0 240

4 2412-040G
438.45

2422-040G
483.10

2432-040G 
525.12 1 0 240
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Schedule 40 Fittings & Accessories
Single Entry Ball Valves

 

 
PVC White – Socket/Threaded Style

Pressure Rating @ 73°F (23°C), Water 
1/2" - 2"     235 psi
3" - 4"     150 psi

Maximum Service Temperature
PVC = 140°F (60°C)

Temperature/Pressure De-ratings Apply
Rated for Vacuum Service

All Valves Assembled with Silicone-Free, Water Soluble Lubricant. 
See Ball Valve Accessories & Repair Kits Section for Additional Options and Features

PVC White 
Size Buna-N EPDM Viton® Std

Pk
Mstr
Pk

Disc
Code

Threaded Ends
1/2 2411-005W 

18.07
2421-005W 

20.04
2431-005W 

22.29 10 120 240

3/4 2411-007W 
24.46

2421-007W 
25.22

2431-007W 
28.03 10 80 240

1 2411-010W 
26.70

2421-010W 
29.66

2431-010W 
32.98 10 0 240

1-1/4 2411-012W 
37.13

2421-012W 
41.29

2431-012W 
45.87 6 0 240

1-1/2 2411-015W 
48.13

2421-015W 
55.88

2431-015W 
60.59 5 0 240

2 2411-020W 
54.18

2421-020W 
60.14

2431-020W 
66.85 5 0 240

3 2411-030W 
197.05

2421-030W 
244.45

2431-030W 
281.85 1 0 240

4 2411-040W 
416.55

2421-040W 
458.93

2431-040W 
498.88 1 0 240

Socket Ends
1/2 2412-005W 

18.07
2422-005W 

20.04
2432-005W 

22.29 10 120 240

3/4 2412-007W 
24.46

2422-007W 
25.22

2432-007W 
28.03 10 80 240

1 2412-010W 
26.70

2422-010W 
29.66

2432-010W 
32.98 10 0 240

1-1/4 2412-012W 
37.13

2422-012W 
41.29

2432-012W 
45.87 6 0 240

1-1/2 2412-015W 
48.13

2422-015W 
55.88

2432-015W 
60.60 5 0 240

2 2412-020W 
54.18

2422-020W 
60.14

2432-020W 
66.85 5 0 240

3 2412-030W 
197.05

2422-030W 
244.45

2432-030W 
281.85 1 0 240

4 2412-040W 
416.55

2422-040W 
458.93

2432-040W 
498.88 1 0 240
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