Thermoplastic Valves Single Entry Ball Valves





Pressure Rating @ 73°F (23°C), Water 1/2" - 2" 235 psi 3" - 4" 150 psi Maximum Service Temperature PVC = 140°F (60°C)
Temperature/Pressure De-ratings Apply Rated for Vacuum Service

All Valves Assembled with Silicone-Free, Water Soluble Lubricant. See Ball Valve Accessories & Repair Kits Section for Additional Options and



PVC Gray - Socket/Threaded Style

PVC White

	WI III C					
Size	Buna-N	EPDM	Viton®	Std Pk	Mstr Pk	Disc Code
Thread	ed Ends					
1/2	2411-005W 18.07	2421-005W 20.04	2431-005W 22.29	10	120	240
3/4	2411-007W 24.46	2421-007W 25.22	2431-007W 28.03	10	80	240
1	2411-010W 26.70	2421-010W 29.66	2431-010W 32.98	10	0	240
1-1/4	2411-012W 37.13	2421-012W 41.29	2431-012W 45.87	6	0	240
1-1/2	2411-015W 48.13	2421-015W 55.88	2431-015W 60.59	5	0	240
2	2411-020W 54.18	2421-020W 60.14	2431-020W 66.85	5	0	240
3	2411-030W 197.05	2421-030W 244.45	2431-030W 281.85	1	0	240
4	2411-040W 416.55	2421-040W 458.93	2431-040W 498.88	1	0	240

Socket Ends

1/2	2412-005W 18.07	2422-005W 20.04	2432-005W 22.29	10	120	240
3/4	2412-007W 24.46	2422-007W 25.22	2432-007W 28.03	10	80	240
1	2412-010W 26.70	2422-010W 29.66	2432-010W 32.98	10	0	240
1-1/4	2412-012W 37.13	2422-012W 41.29	2432-012W 45.87	6	0	240
1-1/2	2412-015W 48.13	2422-015W 55.88	2432-015W 60.60	5	0	240
2	2412-020W 54.18	2422-020W 60.14	2432-020W 66.85	5	0	240
3	2412-030W 197.05	2422-030W 244.45	2432-030W 281.85	1	0	240
4	2412-040W 416.55	2422-040W 458.93	2432-040W 498.88	1	0	240

PVC Gray

100	Jiuy					
Size	Buna-N	EPDM	Viton®	Std Pk	Mstr Pk	Disc Code
Thread	ed Ends					
1/2	2411-005G 19.84	2421-005G 21.99	2431-005G 24.46	10	120	240
3/4	2411-007G 24.99	2421-007G 27.80	2431-007G 30.87	10	80	240
1	2411-010G 29.40	2421-010G 32.63	2431-010G 36.27	10	0	240
1-1/4	2411-012G 40.83	2421-012G 45.39	2431-012G 50.37	6	0	240
1-1/2	2411-015G 51.40	2421-015G 60.21	2431-015G 66.96	5	0	240
2	2411-020G 59.52	2421-020G 66.14	2431-020G 73.45	5	0	240
3	2411-030G 207.45	2421-030G 257.29	2431-030G 296.69	1	0	240
4	2411-040G 438.45	2421-040G 483.10	2431-040G 525.12	1	0	240
Socket	Ends					
1/2	2412-005G	2422-005G	2432-005G	10	120	240

21.99

24.46

PVC Gray (continued)

Size	Buna-N	EPDM	Viton®	Std Pk	Mstr Pk	Disc Code
Socket	Ends					
3/4	2412-007G 24.99	2422-007G 27.80	2432-007G 30.87	10	80	240
1	2412-010G 29.40	2422-010G 32.63	2432-010G 36.27	10	0	240
1-1/4	2412-012G 40.83	2422-012G 45.39	2432-012G 50.37	5	0	240
1-1/2	2412-015G 51.46	2422-015G 60.21	2432-015G 66.96	5	0	240
2	2412-020G 59.52	2422-020G 66.14	2432-020G 73.45	5	0	240
3	2412-030G 207.45	2422-030G 257.29	2432-030G 296.69	1	0	240
4	2412-040G 438.45	2422-040G 483.10	2432-040G 525.12	1	0	240

19.84

1/2

10 | 120 | 240



Schedule 40 Fittings & Accessories Single Entry Ball Valves



PVC White - Socket/Threaded Style

Pressure Rating @ 73°F (23°C), Water 1/2" - 2" 235 psi 3" - 4" 150 psi Maximum Service Temperature PVC = 140°F (60°C)
Temperature/Pressure De-ratings Apply Rated for Vacuum Service

All Valves Assembled with Silicone-Free, Water Soluble Lubricant. See Ball Valve Accessories & Repair Kits Section for Additional Options and Features

PVC White

PVC V	ville					
Size	Buna-N	EPDM	Viton®	Std Pk	Mstr Pk	Disc Code
Thread	ed Ends					
1/2	2411-005W 18.07	2421-005W 20.04	2431-005W 22.29	10	120	240
3/4	2411-007W 24.46	2421-007W 25.22	2431-007W 28.03	10	80	240
1	2411-010W 26.70	2421-010W 29.66	2431-010W 32.98	10	0	240
1-1/4	2411-012W 37.13	2421-012W 41.29	2431-012W 45.87	6	0	240
1-1/2	2411-015W 48.13	2421-015W 55.88	2431-015W 60.59	5	0	240
2	2411-020W 54.18	2421-020W 60.14	2431-020W 66.85	5	0	240
3	2411-030W 197.05	2421-030W 244.45	2431-030W 281.85	1	0	240
4	2411-040W 416.55	2421-040W 458.93	2431-040W 498.88	1	0	240
Socket	Ends					
1/2	2412-005W 18.07	2422-005W 20.04	2432-005W 22.29	10	120	240
3/4	2412-007W 24.46	2422-007W 25.22	2432-007W 28.03	10	80	240
1	2412-010W 26.70	2422-010W 29.66	2432-010W 32.98	10	0	240
1-1/4	2412-012W 37.13	2422-012W 41.29	2432-012W 45.87	6	0	240
1-1/2	2412-015W 48.13	2422-015W 55.88	2432-015W 60.60	5	0	240
2	2412-020W 54.18	2422-020W 60.14	2432-020W 66.85	5	0	240
3	2412-030W 197.05	2422-030W 244.45	2432-030W 281.85	1	0	240
4	2412-040W 416.55	2422-040W 458.93	2432-040W 498.88	1	0	240